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Freshman Volleyball (Girls)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Aug. 21 Euclid High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Thursday Aug. 29 @ Cuyahoga Falls High School Cuyahoga Falls High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 03 Brunswick Senior High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 05 Parma Senior High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Shaker Heights High School Shaker Heights High School 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 12 Brush High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Valley Forge High School Valley Forge High School 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 19 Normandy High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Tuesday Sep. 24 Elyria Schools Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 26 @ Parma Senior High School Parma Senior High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 01 Shaker Heights High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Thursday Oct. 03 @ Brush High School Brush High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 08 Valley Forge High School Garfield Heights High School 4:15PM

Thursday Oct. 10 @ Normandy High School Normandy High School 4:30PM
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